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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
INNOCENTI
LANCIA

7674825
7543760
754376
756437
75643760
7591277
7674825
7674825
7674825

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN 12291
FEBI BILSTEIN 12291
SIDEM 19885
LEMFORDER 2804501
LEMFORDER 2804501
SWAG 70730062
SCHAEFFLER GRUPPE 821035310
RUVILLE 935803
METZGER F118
MOOG FITC4666
MOOG FITC4666
OPTIMAL G5060
TRW JTC374
TRW JTC374
MONROE L15503
DELPHI TC566
DELPHI TC566
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